

UPEI Faculty Association MASTER'S MEDAL

DESCRIPTION

These generous scholarships and awards were established at the University of Prince Edward Island by the UPEI Faculty Association.

The Master's and Doctoral Medal candidates will be reviewed by the Faculty Association's Awards and Scholarship Committee.

CRITERIA

To be eligible for the Master's Medal, students must meet the following criteria:

- Completed at least one academic year of full-time equivalent Master's study;
- Displayed academic achievement and scholarly promise, as determined through the student's application material and letters of reference; and
- Registered in the Fall semester of the current academic year at time of application

APPLICATION PROCESS (Deadline: October 1)

Please submit all required material *electronically* by the posted deadline in order to be considered.

Application materials should be submitted **ELECTRONICALLY** in .pdf format to:

University of Prince Edward Island Faculty Association Awards and Scholarships Committee office@upeifa.ca



UPEI Faculty Association MASTER'S MEDAL

APPLICATION FORM

Name:
Home Address:
UPEI Student ID:Telephone:
UPEI Email Address:
Please include the following in your application package:
☐ Application Form (Deadline – October 1)
☐ Two (2) Reference Letters
One from Applicant's Advisor
 One from another Faculty Member familiar with Applicant
☐ Current Transcript (Graduate Program)
☐ Current Resume
□ Application Personal Statement (maximum 500 words typed) Please include in your personal statement details of your academic and professional accomplishments, and how you meet the award criteria. Be certain to include the impact of your UPEI graduate program activities on the UPEI or PEI communities, as well as achievements in the current graduate programme. The successful recipient must model excellent communication skills.
Signature:Date:
Application materials should be submitted ELECTRONICALLY in .pdf format to:
University of Prince Edward Island Faculty Association Awards and Scholarships Committee office@upeifa.ca

Note: Incomplete or late application packages will not be considered. For official communication purposes, the Awards and Scholarships Committee will contact successful recipients through their UPEI Email Address.

It is the student's responsibility to check their UPEI email account.

University of Prince Edward Island Faculty Association

550 University Avenue, Duffy Science Centre, Rm 415, Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3